JR HONDA
Owen Roush
Logan Kimmel
Dylan Regnerus
Mannix Cole
Kibwe Weaver
Alyssa Long

SR HONDA
Landon Hathaway
Grant Valkner
Noah Wilfong
Blaise Rush
Logan Delarye
Alexis Regnerus
Lucas Johnson
Preston Lattomus
Cameron Jennings
CJ Brown

HVY HONDA
Christian Brink
Levi Lux

Regan Powell
Logan Mears
McKenzie Griffith
Madison Snyder

LT. 160

Landon Hathaway
Grant Valkner
Taylor Imus

Alex Sexton
Preston Lattomus

6/14/2016
60
57
51
54

48

60
57

51
54
48
45

60
54
57
51

51
60
54
57

6/21/2016
60
48
51
57

54

57
60
51
45
48
42
39
54

60

57
54

60
57
48
54
51

6/28/2016
60
48
54
51
57

60
57
51
39
42
45
48

54

57
54
48
51
60

60
57
54
51

7/5/2016
60
57
54

57
60
54
48
42
45
51

60
54
57
51
48

57
60
54
51

7/19/2016
60
54
51
57
48

60
57
54
51
48
45

60
57

54

57
51
60
54

8/16/2016
57
60
54

60
57
42
54
51
48

45

60
57

51
54

60
57
54
51

8/23/2016 Total 7 of 7
57
54
51

60

60
54
57
48
45
51

60
54
57
51

414
378
366
219
165
102

414
402
309
336
330
324
183

54

54

45

357
276
219
207
159
108

405
396
381
369

51

Best 6 of 7

357
330
315
219
165
102

357
348
309
297
288
282
183

54

54

45

357
276
219
207
159

54

354
345
333
318

51



HVY 160

Dylan LaDuke
Bailey Spring
Dylan Stovall
Makena Snyder
MaKenna Long

Logan Mears

SR. ANIMAL
Preston Lattomus
Taylor Imus
Grant Valkner

UNR. ANIMAL
Taylor Sexton
Dylan Stovall
Bailey Spring
Makena Snyder
MaKenna Long
Ethan Parker

RED ROOKIE
Ryleigh Davis
Jackson Diehl
Hunter Looney

Peyton Stuart

BLUE ROOKIE
CJ Brown

Caleb Carey
Ryleigh Davis
Jackson Diehl
McKenzie Griffith
Maxx Loker
Hunter Looney
Peyton Stuart
Brodie Wendel

x

57
60
48
54
51
45

60
57
48
54
51

60
54
57
45
48
51

60
57
54

57
51
60
54
48
45

60
54
57
45
51
48

57
60
48
54
51

54
57
45
60
48
51

60
57
54
48
51

60
51
54
57

51
54
60
57

60
48
57
51
54

48
60
51
57
54

X X X X

54
60
57
51
48

57
48
60
54
51

405
384
375
363
300
195

60
57
54

390
387
381
378
306

45

351
336
330
318
300
195

60
57
54

342
339
333
330
306

45



